Wrist Nano Arthroscopy
Portal Placement and Evaluation Technique
Introduction
Arthrex introduces the first needle-sized operative system and instruments for nano arthroscopic and endoscopic
surgery. The NanoScope™ visualization system is a 1.9 mm diameter chip-on-tip imaging technology that provides
surgeons with an HD-quality image and field of view similar to a traditional 4 mm endoscope, as a sterile, single-
use device. Additionally, with our new series of micro diameter instrumentation, surgeons can perform orthopedic
or endoscopic procedures using 12-gauge, needle-sized instruments. Needle-sized portals through the skin allow

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2020 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. www.arthrex.com LT1-000037-en-US_B
Ordering Information
Imaging System
NanoScope™ Tablet Control Unit 13” HD Medical-Grade Imaging Console AR-3200-0030
NanoScope Camera Head and Cable Kit, single-use 1 Camera, sterile packaged AR-3210-0040
Mobile Carts
Synergy MSK™ Ultrasound Cart Mobile Cart AR-3502-CRT
NanoScope Console Mount MSK Cart NanoScope Conversion Kit ATX-2601
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (130 mm Shaft Length)
NanoBiter, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15° Up Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10922D-1
NanoGrasper, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10915D-1
NanoProbe Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10100N
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (70 mm Shaft Length)
NanoBiter, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15° Up Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10905D-1
Small Joint Probe Reusable, single pack AR-30000
Patient Prep Kit
NanoScope Arthroscopy Prep Kit Disposable, sterile packaged 74312-01M
Tissue and Fluid Outflow Cannula
Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged AR-109OS-10
Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged AR-109OS-70
Fluid Management Tube Set Options
Gravity Tube Set Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6412
Extension Tube Set Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6220
Nano Arthroscopy 2.7 mm Diameter NanoCannula and Insertion Kits
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 1.5 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-15-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 3 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-30-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 4 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-40-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 5 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-50-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 7 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-70-1
Nano Arthroscopy Percutaneous Insertion Kit Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090PK-1